
Antalya

15-19 Mar 2023

2023 18 Mart Şehitleri Federasyon Kupası TSP1

Makaralı Yay Erkek
Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score Name NOC

Code Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 713 HANEY Emircan 48MBBGVSKD 141
8/ 696 ÖZDEMIR Kubilay 56SOGSKD 142

5/ 702 YETIM Muhammed 34ASKX 145
4/ 704 YILDIZ Yakup 06AAOSKD 143

3/ 705 AKÇAOĞLU Batuhan 06SOISK 144
6/ 700 ORUÇ Furkan 34OVSK 133

7/ 698 DAĞ Halit Ömer 34OVSK 141
2/ 705 DIRIL Efe 06AAOSKD 140

ÖZDEMIR K (56SOGSKD)
142

YETIM M (34ASKX)
138

AKÇAOĞLU B (06SOISK)
143

DAĞ HÖ (34OVSK)
142

ÖZDEMIR K (56SOGSKD)
148

AKÇAOĞLU B (06SOISK)
145

YETIM M (34ASKX)
144

DAĞ HÖ (34OVSK)
141

GOLD
ÖZDEMIR K (56SOGSKD)

SILVER
AKÇAOĞLU B (06SOISK)

BRONZE
YETIM M (34ASKX)

Final Sıralaması
1 ÖZDEMIR Kubilay 56SOGSKD
2 AKÇAOĞLU Batuhan 06SOISK
3 YETIM Muhammed 34ASKX
4 DAĞ Halit Ömer 34OVSK
5 YILDIZ Yakup 06AAOSKD 143
6 HANEY Emircan 48MBBGVSKD 141
7 DIRIL Efe 06AAOSKD 140
8 ORUÇ Furkan 34OVSK 133
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Antalya

15-19 Mar 2023

2023 18 Mart Şehitleri Federasyon Kupası TSP1

Makaralı Yay Erkek
Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score Name NOC

Code
1/32

Elimin. Round
1/16

Elimin. Round
1/8

Elimin. Round Quarterfinals

1/ 713 HANEY Emircan 48MBBGVSKD 146
64/ 646 YILDIZ Cihad Emir 44KGMGVSK 135

33/ 672 SU Şahin 34DOSK 139
32/ 672 ÖZKAN Kerem 34OVSK 141

17/ 689 SEZGIN Yağız 06SOISK 146
48/ 658 CODAL Tolga 06OSKD 140

49/ 656 KIM Chang Hee 34DOSK 138
16/ 691 ARSLAN Yunus Emre 38KBBSK 142

9/ 695 KIRCA Eren 17GYSK 146
56/ 652 TERZI Rifat 50NGH 138

41/ 665 ÇELIK Kerem 56SOGSKD 136
24/ 679 ALKAN Muhammet Feyzullah SBBGSKD 143

25/ 678 ÇOBAN Toprak Efe 07AOISK 144
40/ 666 ARSLAN Atalay 07VESAD 128

57/ 651 YILDIRIM Baki 06OSKD 134
8/ 696 ÖZDEMIR Kubilay 56SOGSKD 145

5/ 702 YETIM Muhammed 34ASKX
60/ 651 GÜRSES Olcay 26ETÜGVSK

37/ 670 ÜNER Menderes 06YOISK 140
28/ 675 İBCIOĞLU Atilla Yiğit 07VOSK 144

21/ 684 SOYLU Kerem 52FOVSK 138
44/ 663 KAMIŞDERE Murat 43KBBSKD 132

53/ 655 ŞENYÜZ Kayra 34BBSKD 133
12/ 692 SAĞLAM Batuhan Levent 06YOISK 142

13/ 692 USLU Eğemen 38KBBSK 141
52/ 655 CÜRE Erson 52UBES 109

45/ 663 UZUN Atilla 34DOSK 140
20/ 685 YÜZSEVEN Oğuzhan 34AOSK 141

29/ 675 ÇERÇI Noyan 17GYSK 143
36/ 670 ÖTEGEÇELI Mahmut Beyazıt SBBGSKD 129

61/ 651 AKSU Mücahit 34BBGVSKD 133
4/ 704 YILDIZ Yakup 06AAOSKD 148

HANEY E (48MBBGVSKD)
147

ÖZKAN K (34OVSK)
145

SEZGIN Y (06SOISK)
139

ARSLAN YE (38KBBSK)
142

KIRCA E (17GYSK)
137

ALKAN MF (SBBGSKD)
139

ÇOBAN TE (07AOISK)
143

ÖZDEMIR K (56SOGSKD)
145

YETIM M (34ASKX)
146

İBCIOĞLU AY (07VOSK)
140

SOYLU K (52FOVSK)
139

SAĞLAM BL (06YOISK)
135

USLU E (38KBBSK)
143

YÜZSEVEN O (34AOSK)
144

ÇERÇI N (17GYSK)
139

YILDIZ Y (06AAOSKD)
147

HANEY E (48MBBGVSKD)
145

ARSLAN YE (38KBBSK)
141

ALKAN MF (SBBGSKD)
133

ÖZDEMIR K (56SOGSKD)
143

YETIM M (34ASKX)
145

SOYLU K (52FOVSK)
144

YÜZSEVEN O (34AOSK)
140

YILDIZ Y (06AAOSKD)
141

HANEY E (48MBBGVSKD)
141

ÖZDEMIR K (56SOGSKD)
142

YETIM M (34ASKX)
145

YILDIZ Y (06AAOSKD)
143
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Antalya

15-19 Mar 2023

2023 18 Mart Şehitleri Federasyon Kupası TSP1

Makaralı Yay Erkek
Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score Name NOC

Code
1/32

Elimin. Round
1/16

Elimin. Round
1/8

Elimin. Round Quarterfinals

3/ 705 AKÇAOĞLU Batuhan 06SOISK 147
62/ 647 EKINCI Mustafa Veysel 06SOISK 131

35/ 670 ÖZCAN Semih Oktay 06ZOSK 140
30/ 675 AKSU Bünyamin 34BBGVSKD 134

19/ 688 ÖZKAN Kemal 34OVSK 140
46/ 661 AKKAYA Mehmet Enes 34KOSKD 129

51/ 656 KAPLAN İbrahim 06ZOSK 131
14/ 692 ALTINTAŞ Gökay 17GYSK 138

11/ 693 HIDIROĞLU Mustafa Can 34ASKX 137
54/ 654 TUĞRUL Ali İhsan 56SOGSKD 135

43/ 664 DIKEN Çağdaş 68AGSK 138
22/ 681 ÖZKAN Ömer Cihat 34BBGVSKD 140

27/ 676 GÜLER Kadri Semih 26ETÜGVSK 139
38/ 667 ÇAKAR Osman 17GYSK 130

59/ 651 ALTUN İsmethan 07VESAD 134
6/ 700 ORUÇ Furkan 34OVSK 139

7/ 698 DAĞ Halit Ömer 34OVSK 138
58/ 651 ALTUNDAĞ Umut 06YOISK 133

39/ 667 YILDIRIM Batuhan 07VOSK 131
26/ 676 ER Berat Emin 34OVSK 136

23/ 680 ASLIM Abdullah 56SOGSKD 142
42/ 664 YÜCE Evren 25EF 134

55/ 654 KONAK Emirhan Efe 06YOISK 133
10/ 695 YOLAÇ Ahmet Can 34IAVAS 143

15/ 691 MARAŞ Serdar Bortay 07VOSK 141
50/ 656 ARIKAN Nadir 34KAOSK 123

47/ 658 YILMAZ Mehmet 20DDOSK 130
18/ 688 YILDIRIM Haydarcan 77YGHSK 141

31/ 673 GÜRPINAR Sefa 55SF 136
34/ 671 ÇIÇEK Mahsum 34BBGVSKD 133

63/ 646 KÖKSAL Talha Sadik 34BBSKD 133
2/ 705 DIRIL Efe 06AAOSKD 141

AKÇAOĞLU B (06SOISK)
146

ÖZCAN SO (06ZOSK)
135

ÖZKAN K (34OVSK)
140

ALTINTAŞ G (17GYSK)
143

HIDIROĞLU MC (34ASKX)
134

ÖZKAN ÖC (34BBGVSKD)
142

GÜLER KS (26ETÜGVSK)
138

ORUÇ F (34OVSK)
141

DAĞ HÖ (34OVSK)
139

ER BE (34OVSK)
134

ASLIM A (56SOGSKD)
142

YOLAÇ AC (34IAVAS)
143

MARAŞ SB (07VOSK)
142

YILDIRIM H (77YGHSK)
143

GÜRPINAR S (55SF)
138

DIRIL E (06AAOSKD)
140

AKÇAOĞLU B (06SOISK)
144

ALTINTAŞ G (17GYSK)
138

ÖZKAN ÖC (34BBGVSKD)
138

ORUÇ F (34OVSK)
139

DAĞ HÖ (34OVSK)
143

YOLAÇ AC (34IAVAS)
141

YILDIRIM H (77YGHSK)
143

DIRIL E (06AAOSKD)
145

AKÇAOĞLU B (06SOISK)
144

ORUÇ F (34OVSK)
133

DAĞ HÖ (34OVSK)
141

DIRIL E (06AAOSKD)
140
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